Item No.	Description of Item	Approx. Quality	Units	Unit Price Dollars/Cents	Total Price Dollars/Cents	Unit Price Dollars/Cents	Total Price Dollars/Cents	Unit Price Dollars/Cents	Total Price Dollars/Cents	Unit Price Dollars/Cents	Total Price Dollars/Cents
				Advanced American Construction		Bergerson Construction, Inc.		Rognlins		Brumfield Construction, Inc.	
1	Mobilization & Demobilization	1	LS	\$377,000	\$377,000	\$149,000	\$149,000	\$180,000	\$180,000	\$400,000	\$400,000
2	Project Administration	1	LS	\$20,000	\$20,000	\$60,000	\$60,000	\$50,000	\$50,000	\$65,000	\$65,000
	Temporary Environmental Controls and										
3	Monitoring	1	LS	\$45,000	\$45,000	\$72,800	\$72,800	\$100,000	\$100,000	\$53,500	\$53,500
4	Health & Safery	1	LS	\$20,000	\$20,000	\$18,250	\$18,250	\$13,000	\$13,000	\$70,000	\$70,000
5	Field Engineering	1	LS	\$50,000	\$50,000	\$185,000	\$185,000	\$60,000	\$60,000	\$75,000	\$75,000
6	Project Closeout	1	LS	\$20,000	\$20,000	\$10,300	\$10,300	\$18,000	\$18,000	\$41,000	\$41,000
7	Demolition	1	LS	\$300,000	\$300,000	\$151,300	\$151,300	\$250,000	\$250,000	\$255,000	\$255,000
8	Steel Sheet Pile Bulkhead	212	LF	\$4,300	\$911,600	\$4,350	\$922,200	\$5,850	\$1,240,200	\$6,700	\$1,420,400
9	Concrete Pile Cap	212	LF	\$2,200	\$466,400	\$3,215	\$681,580	\$3,500	\$742,000	\$2,500	\$530,000
10	Permanent Ground Anchors	18	EA	\$35,000	\$630,000	\$48,300	\$869,400	\$40,000	\$720,000	\$42,000	\$756,000
	Furnish, Place & Compact Imported										
11	Bulkhead Gravel Backfill	733	TON	\$70	\$51,310	\$79	\$57,907	\$68	\$49,844	\$140	\$102,620
12	Furnish, Place & Compact Imported Fill Furnish, Place & Compact Imported	410	TON	\$100	\$41,000	\$51	\$20,910	\$50	\$20,500	\$126	\$51,660
13	Crushed Surfacing Base Course Furnish, Place and Compact Asphalt	482	TON	\$90	\$43,380	\$69	\$33,258	\$50	\$24,100	\$110	\$53,020
14	Paving	223	TON	\$350	\$78,050	\$324	\$72,252	\$250	\$55,750	\$310	\$69,130
15	Miscellaneous Finish Work	1	LS	\$10,000	\$10,000	\$25,500	\$25,500	\$20,000	\$20,000	\$20,000	\$20,000
16	Import and Place Amor Stone	270	TON	\$220	\$59,400	\$118	\$31,860	\$118	\$31,860	\$200	\$54,000
17	Import and Place Bedding Stone	188	TON	\$120	\$22,560	\$99	\$18,612	\$90	\$16,920	\$110	\$20,680
18	Import and Place Fish Mix	35	TON	\$250	\$8,750	\$120	\$4,200	\$150	\$5,250	\$200	\$7,000
		Sub-Total:		:	\$3,154,450		\$3,384,329		\$3,597,424		\$4,044,010
	8.2% WSST:		:	\$258,664.90		\$277,514.98		\$294,988.77		\$331,608.82	
		Total E	Bid Amount	:	\$3,413,114.90		\$3,661,843.98	-	\$3,892,412.77		\$4,375,618.82

Unit Price Dollars/Cents	Total Price Dollars/Cents				
Brumfield Co	nstruction, Inc.				
\$400,000	\$400,000				
\$65,000	\$65,000				
\$53,500	\$53,500				
\$70,000	\$70,000				
\$75,000	\$75,000				
\$41,000	\$41,000				
\$255,000	\$255,000				
\$6,700	\$1,420,400				
\$2,500	\$530,000				
\$42,000	\$756,000				
\$140	\$102,620				
\$126	\$51,660				
\$110	\$53,020				
\$310	\$69,130				
\$20,000	\$20,000				
\$200	\$54,000				
\$110	\$20,680				
\$200	\$7,000				
	\$4,044,010				
	\$331,608.82				
	\$4,375,618.82				